

Our Mission:

To promote and support cultural and arts-related activities and programs at the College for the enrichment and enjoyment of the Southern Maryland community.

What does the Arts Alliance do?

Your membership dollars make possible:

- The **ArtsBridge outreach program**, serving more than 400 local high school students annually who participate in poetry, performing and visual arts workshops with St. Mary's College faculty. The ArtsBridge program was created by the Arts Alliance in 2004.
- **Grant funding** to faculty-led arts programs, including popular guest speakers, exhibitions, and dance, music, and theater performances.
- Monetary scholarship awards for five St. Mary's College students who have demonstrated creative achievement in arts.
- Series sponsorship of the River Concert Series.



Join Today! Complete this form and mail it to the address below.

Questions?

Write: Arts Alliance St. Mary's College of Maryland 47645 College Drive St. Mary's City, MD 20686

Call: 240-895-4286

Email: artsalliance@smcm.edu



Indicate Donor Level:

- ☐ Friend (\$35 individual, \$50 family)
- ☐ Senior Citizens, 65+ (\$30 individual, \$45 family)
- ☐ Partner, \$100
- ☐ Patron, \$250
- Sponsor, \$500
- ☐ Benefactor, \$1,000
- ☐ Artisan, \$2,500

	Name
	Addre
Ce YLAND	City:
	Mobil
nily)	Email
	Payme Please
	Accou
	Expira
	Name

Member Information: ☐ Renewal	☐ New Membership	☐ Please send me new/replacement parking stick	ers
Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Mobile:	Home:	Work:	
Email:			
Payment Information: ☐ My check made	le payable to SMCM Founda	ation is enclosed	
Please charge my gift to Mastercard	d □ Visa		
Account #:			
Expiration Date:		Security Code:	
Name on Account:			
Signature:			